SYSTIMAX® Solutions                    www.commscope.com
Instruction Sheet 860381938
Issue 3, December 2012
SYSTIMAX Raised Floor Enclosure Instructions
© 2012 CommScope, Inc.  All rights reserved
For RoHS Inquiries:
CommScope Inc.
Corke Abbey, Bray

The enclosures include two pairs of brackets, which provide for 3 rack units (3RU) or 5.25” (133mm) of space
per pair. The brackets can be pivoted to facilitate equipment installation and cable dressing/routing.
Ordering information is listed below:
Material ID Description
760060459 RFE-WF-07A raised floor enclosure, 24” x 24” x 7” (609mm x 609mm x 178mm)
760060493 RFE-WF-07B raised floor enclosure, 24” x 24” x 7” (609mm x 609mm x 178mm)
with mount for management bracket
760060467 RFE-WF-12A raised floor enclosure, 24” x 24” x 12” (609mm x 609mm x 305mm)
760060475 RFE-SF-07A raised floor enclosure, 21.88” x 21.88” x 7” (556mm x 556mm x 178mm)
RFE Enclosure Shown Configured with Optional Bulkheads and Data Modules
860381938
Instruction Sheet